
No.116806/EA 2-2/2022/EA 2 Dated: 05.08.2022

NOTIFICATION

Ref. Notification No. EA1/2/25/2018 dated 07.09.2018.                       
 

   It is hereby notified that the following arrangements have been made for the Model I Annual Scheme
B.A/B.Sc/Part III Main Papers (Adalat Special Mercy chance ) (UGC Sponsored Annual Scheme)
Examination scheduled to begin from 10.08.2022.

         Candidates who have registered at Autonomous Colleges shall collect the Hall Tickets from their

allotted exam centers and all  Other candidates shall collect the Hall Tickets from their registered centres.

 

Sl.No. Registered College  Examination Centre Allotted

1

1. Govt.Maharaja's College,Ernakulam   
  (B.Sc-13,BA- 13)

2. St.Alberts College,Banerji Road,
Ernakulam (BA- 10)

3. S.H College, Thevara, Ernakulam (BA- 5)

4. St.Teresa's College,Park Avenue,Ernakulam
(BA-7)

 KMM College of Arts and Science,
Edappally Toll, Ernakulam

2. CMS College, Kottayam (BA-6) Baselius College ,Kottayam
3. MA College ,Kothamangalam(BA-8) Yeldo Mar Baselios College,Kothamangalam

 
All Other Candidates shall appear for the exams at their registered centers. 
 

 

Contact No.s:
BA-0481  2733555,
BSc-0481 2733574                    
 

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

16
80

6/
E

A
 2

-2
/2

02
2/

E
A

 2
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
05

-A
ug

-2
02

2 
11

:0
6 

A
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1



 Dr. C M SREEJIT 
Controller of Examinations

                

                                                                                           

 

Copy to:
1. The Principals of the Colleges concerned 
2. PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry 
3. PS to VC/PVC 
4. PA to Registrar/CE/FO 
5. The System Manager (i/c) 
6. JR I / II / III /DR III/ VIII/AR IV/X/XI/XVIII/XXI(Exams.) 
7. C.E’s sn/CT&D Sn/EN Sns/CETEX/FrontOffice 
8. EB/Tabulation Sns concerned/Ac.C./Ac.AV 
9. Exam Tapal/Exam.Store 
10. SF/FC 
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